REF. ITEM
NO.

NO.

407
441
441

407
441
441

407
441
441

407
441
441

611
638

DESCRIPTION
JOHN STREET - BUTLER ST. TO BLUE JACKET DR.

TACK COAT (0.10 GALS/S.Y.)

11/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22
2 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448)
TOTAL

EAIRLANE DRIVE

TACK COAT (0.10 GALS/S.Y.)

11/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22
2 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448)
TOTAL

BLUE JACKET DRIVE - JOHN ST. TO BLACK EAGLE DR.

TACK COAT (0.10 GALS/S.Y.)

11/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22
2 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448)
TOTAL

LITTLE TURTLE DRIVE

TACK COAT (0.10 GALS/S.Y.)

11/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22
2 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448)
TOTAL

CONTINGENCY ITEMS
MANHOLE ADJUST TO GRADE
VALVE ADJUST TO GRADE
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

VILLAGE OF FORT RECOVERY

UNIT OF APPROX.
MEASURE

GALS.
CY.
CY.

GALS.

CY.

GALS.

CY.

GALS.

CY.

EACH
EACH

QTY.

293
122
40

81
34

230
96

194
81

10
10

2016 STREET RESURFACING PROJECT

BID TABULATION

UNIT
COST

$3.50
$180.00
$400.00

$3.50
$180.00
$400.00

$3.50
$180.00
$400.00

$3.50
$180.00
$400.00

$400.00
$300.00

March 16, 2016
TOTAL
COST

$1,025.50
$21,960.00
$16,000.00

$38,985.50

$283.50
$6,120.00
$800.00

$7,203.50

$805.00
$17,280.00
$2,000.00

$20,085.00

$679.00
$14,580.00
$2,400.00

$17,659.00

$4,000.00
$3,000.00

$7,000.00

$90,933.00

BUEHLER ASPHALT PAVING

UNIT
COST

$4.00
$156.00
$218.00

$4.00
$156.00
$218.00

$4.00
$156.00
$218.00

$4.00
$156.00
$218.00

$300.00
$50.00

ST. MARYS, OHIO
TOTAL
COST

$1,172.00

$19,032.00

$8,720.00
$28,924.00

$324.00

$5,304.00

$436.00
$6,064.00

$920.00

$14,976.00

$1,090.00
$16,986.00

$776.00

$12,636.00

$1,308.00
$14,720.00

$3,000.00
$500.00
$3,500.00

$70,194.00

WAGNER PAVING, INC.

UNIT
COST

$3.50
$167.50
$167.50

$3.50
$167.50
$167.50

$3.50
$167.50
$167.50

$3.50
$167.50
$167.50

$350.00
$150.00

LAURA, OHIO
TOTAL
COST

$1,025.50

$20,435.00

$6,700.00
$28,160.50

$283.50

$5,695.00

$335.00
$6,313.50

$805.00

$16,080.00

$837.50
$17,722.50

$679.00

$13,567.50

$1,005.00
$15,251.50

$3,500.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00

$72,448.00

THE SHELLY COMPANY

FORT RECOVERY, OHIO|

UNIT TOTAL

COST COST

$2.00 $586.00
$162.00 $19,764.00

$235.00 $9,400.00
$29,750.00

$2.00 $162.00

$162.00 $5,508.00

$235.00 $470.00
$6,140.00

$2.00 $460.00
$162.00 $15,552.00

$235.00 $1,175.00
$17,187.00

$2.00 $388.00
$162.00 $13,122.00

$235.00 $1,410.00
$14,920.00

$825.00 $8,250.00

$175.00 $1,750.00
$10,000.00
$77,997.00




