

VILLAGE OF FORT RECOVERY 2016 STREET RESURFACING PROJECT

		2016 STREET RESURFACING PROJEC											
		RID TAI			ULATION	DIEDILE	CD. ACDITAL T DANING	WAG	ENIED DAVING INC	THE	CHELLY COMPANY		
					March 16, 2016			BUEHLER ASPHALT PAVING ST. MARYS, OHIO		WAGNER PAVING, INC. LAURA, OHIO		THE SHELLY COMPANY FORT RECOVERY, OHIO	
DEF	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	
-		DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	OTY.	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	
1	NO.	JOHN STREET - BUTLER ST. TO BLUE JACKET DR.	MEASURE	<u>VII.</u>	<u>COS1</u>	<u>COS1</u>	<u>COS1</u>	<u>COS1</u>	<u>COS1</u>	<u>COS1</u>	<u>COS1</u>	<u>COS1</u>	
	407	TACK COAT (0.10 GALS/S.Y.)	GALS.	293	\$3.50	\$1,025.50	\$4.00	\$1,172.00	\$3.50	\$1,025.50	\$2.00	\$586.00	
		1 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22	C.Y.	122	\$180.00	\$21,960.00	\$156.00	\$19.032.00	\$3.50 \$167.50	\$20.435.00	\$162.00	\$19.764.00	
		2 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TIFE 1 (446), FO04-22	C.Y.	40	\$400.00	\$16,000.00	\$218.00	\$8,720.00	\$167.50 \$167.50	\$6,700.00	\$235.00	\$9,400.00	
	441	TOTAL	C. I .	40	\$400.00	\$38,985.50	\$218.00	\$28,924.00	\$107.50	\$28,160,50	\$233.00	\$29,750.00	
		TOTAL			=	φ30,203.30	_	φ 20, 9 24. 00	_	φ20,100.30	_	\$49,730.00	
2		FAIRLANE DRIVE											
2	407	TACK COAT (0.10 GALS/S.Y.)	GALS.	81	\$3.50	\$283.50	\$4.00	\$324.00	\$3.50	\$283.50	\$2.00	\$162.00	
		1 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22	C.Y.	34	\$180.00	\$6,120.00	\$156.00	\$5,304.00	\$167.50	\$5,695.00	\$162.00	\$5,508.00	
		2 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448)	C.Y.	2	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$218.00	\$436.00	\$167.50	\$335.00	\$235.00	\$470.00	
	441	TOTAL	C.1.	2	\$ 4 00.00 _	\$7,203.50	\$218.00	\$6,064.00	\$107.50	\$6.313.50	\$233.00_	\$6,140.00	
		TOTAL			=	φ1,203.30	=	φο,σο-1.σσ	_	φ0,515.50	_	φ0,140.00	
3		BLUE JACKET DRIVE - JOHN ST. TO BLACK EAGLE DR.											
	407	TACK COAT (0.10 GALS/S.Y.)	GALS.	230	\$3.50	\$805.00	\$4.00	\$920.00	\$3.50	\$805.00	\$2.00	\$460.00	
		1 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22	C.Y.	96	\$180.00	\$17,280.00	\$156.00	\$14,976.00	\$167.50	\$16,080.00	\$162.00	\$15,552.00	
		2 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448)	C.Y.	5	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$218.00	\$1,090.00	\$167.50	\$837.50	\$235.00	\$1,175.00	
		TOTAL	0.1.		φ.ισσ.σσ <u>-</u>	\$20,085.00	Ψ210.00 <u></u>	\$16,986.00	4107.00	\$17,722.50	Ψ255.00	\$17,187.00	
					=	1-0,000000	=	1-0,00000	_	Ţ=: ,: ==::: ·	_	7-1,-01100	
4		LITTLE TURTLE DRIVE											
	407	TACK COAT (0.10 GALS/S.Y.)	GALS.	194	\$3.50	\$679.00	\$4.00	\$776.00	\$3.50	\$679.00	\$2.00	\$388.00	
	441	1 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22	C.Y.	81	\$180.00	\$14,580.00	\$156.00	\$12,636.00	\$167.50	\$13,567.50	\$162.00	\$13,122.00	
	441	2 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448)	C.Y.	6	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$218.00	\$1,308.00	\$167.50	\$1,005.00	\$235.00	\$1,410.00	
		TOTAL			-	\$17,659.00	_	\$14,720.00		\$15,251.50	_	\$14,920.00	
					=		=		<u></u>		_		
5		CONTINGENCY ITEMS											
	611	MANHOLE ADJUST TO GRADE	EACH	10	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$825.00	\$8,250.00	
	638	VALVE ADJUST TO GRADE	EACH	10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	
		TOTAL				\$7,000.00		\$3,500.00		\$5,000.00		\$10,000.00	
					-								
		GRAND TOTAL				\$90,933.00		\$70,194.00		\$72,448.00		\$77,997.00	
										<u> </u>	_		